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 Avoin            

1 niki stenvall 66 63 56 58 56 60 55 57 62 62 56 651

2 Joni Kuusniemi 62 51 61 54 58 59 52 52 53 51 553

3 Samuel Nyman 64 59 61 58 61 55 59 58 53 54 582

4 Pyry Nissilä 62 60 59 56 60 55 60 57 61 530

5 Jarkko Naukkarinen 52 59 62 55 58 54 58 53 451

6 Marcel Mattsson 58 54 60 56 57 62 54 62 463

7 Jukka Mäkelä 55 52 55 56 54 59 58 389

8 Severi Myllymäki 55 57 60 58 54 62 346

9 Tuomo Heiskanen 58 52 65 59 58 58 350

10 harri tuohimaa 63 54 63 58 60 61 359

11 Rene Ojala 64 73 57 60 63 61 378

12 Uki Ulmanen 56 58 60 58 59 291

13 Timo Rahkola 62 58 57 56 61 294

14 Markku Uusivirta 56 65 55 60 59 295

15 Niko Essel 55 58 60 62 62 297

16 Vegar Snellman 67 65 72 74 65 343

17 Sander Björkskog 59 55 59 63 236

18 Miika Tiilikka 57 57 60 174

19 Aleksanteri Ruso 63 71 63 197

20 Niko Kempas 55 58 113

21 Teemu Wirkkala 55 61 116

22 Espen Snellman 62 58 120

23 Joel Koski-Vähälä 60 61 121

23 Pyry Joutsen 61 60 121

25 Miro Joutsen 65 59 124

26 Olavi Paalanen 79 88 167

27 Hannes Moisio 57 57

27 Eemil Lampela 57 57

27 Ilari Karsikas 57 57

30 jonatan pajala 58 58

31 Vili Ojala 57 57

32 Valtter Verronen 59 59

33 Viktor Gäddnäs 60 60

33 Mikko Perttunen 60 60

35 Ari Koski-Vähälä 61 61

36 Sami Kattilakoski 62 62

37 Tatu Lehtosaari 63 63

38 Jarno Manninen 65 65

39 Joel Paalavuo 70 70

40 Lauri Kalliokoski 71 71

41 Jeremia Björkskog 72 72

41 Sami Kujala 72 72

43 Roni Savela 78 78

 Rating alle 930            

1 jesse stenvall 63 62 63 62 59 64 63 59 54 60 66 675

2 Joona Huusko 62 60 59 53 56 64 63 58 66 57 598

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762209
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
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3 Pyry Nissilä 62 60 59 56 60 55 60 57 61 530

4 Rami Alamaa 77 59 59 60 67 55 62 66 59 564

5 Janne Hankonen 64 64 59 58 60 70 62 65 64 566

6 Henri Hämäläinen 73 65 61 65 58 61 65 56 68 572

7 Meeti Ollfat 61 60 57 84 59 56 64 65 69 575

8 Tero Tuuttila 73 66 62 68 69 70 67 64 68 607

9 julius tokola 66 62 58 60 54 59 57 64 480

10 Elia Göös 67 61 65 55 59 63 66 57 493

11 Kim hägglund 59 61 61 62 69 63 64 66 505

12 Patrik Ravall 63 68 61 67 67 61 63 61 511

13 Risto Mattus 70 70 67 59 69 63 63 67 528

14 Ville Salmela 63 62 59 60 64 56 63 427

15 Olli-Pekka Pyykölä 63 61 62 62 68 56 65 437

16 Daniel Storrank 62 65 57 67 67 61 62 441

17 Niklas Tofferi 70 70 64 62 62 60 64 452

18 Jani Saarenpää 64 71 62 70 68 68 64 467

19 Juhana Noponen 62 72 68 60 66 66 124 518

20 harri tuohimaa 63 54 63 58 60 61 359

21 Erik Lillhonga 64 64 58 60 60 59 365

22 Arttu Karjula 65 63 64 58 65 59 374

23 Miika Nordlund 65 67 66 61 62 66 387

24 Timo Rahkola 62 58 57 56 61 294

25 Ville Pikkarainen 65 56 63 59 58 301

26 Markku Ranta-Ylitalo 60 68 57 68 62 315

27 Jerkku koskela 59 64 68 65 66 322

28 Jonatan Svenfors 62 67 67 63 66 325

29 Jani Kinnunen 65 71 62 64 64 326

30 Jan Autio 57 62 61 59 239

31 Joonas Roslund 56 60 66 61 243

32 Jermu Niemelä 61 61 63 64 249

32 Jesper Kotajärvi 63 63 62 61 249

34 Johnny Ravall 66 61 66 62 255

35 Kim Kuikka 64 66 65 66 261

36 Joonas Nikkinen 61 71 72 69 273

37 Sampo Laakkonen 69 61 58 188

38 Matti Tuura 62 64 63 189

39 Robert Fagerholm 64 62 62 188

40 Eemeli Nissilä 61 63 65 189

41 Sampo Aho 78 59 60 197

42 Espen Snellman 62 58 120

43 Anton Kauppila 63 59 122

43 Tommi Lampela 62 60 122

45 Niko Vuollet 66 62 128

46 Daniel Bergdal 62 62

47 Hannu Leppänen 63 63

48 Dani Ollikainen 64 64

49 Anton Käcko 68 68

 Rating alle 880            

1 Niko Parhiala 69 66 70 73 67 63 66 64 65 63 72 738

2 Roope Karppinen 68 64 71 59 71 70 82 74 74 69 77 779

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
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3 Jan Boman 66 67 66 65 65 66 69 63 64 63 654

4 Aimo Palosaari 71 62 64 68 67 73 65 66 68 66 670

5 Pyry Nissilä 62 60 59 56 60 55 60 57 61 530

6 Janne Hankonen 64 64 59 58 60 70 62 65 64 566

7 Henri Hämäläinen 73 65 61 65 58 61 65 56 68 572

8 Jani Tapanainen 69 65 68 66 60 61 62 64 62 577

9 Daniel Häggblom 62 66 64 64 60 66 68 64 64 578

10 Ari Huusko 62 70 64 66 69 66 64 64 58 583

11 Onni Pikkarainen 67 65 75 64 66 68 66 63 65 599

12 Tero Tuuttila 73 66 62 68 69 70 67 64 68 607

13 julius tokola 66 62 58 60 54 59 57 64 480

14 Elia Göös 67 61 65 55 59 63 66 57 493

15 Kim hägglund 59 61 61 62 69 63 64 66 505

16 Patrik Ravall 63 68 61 67 67 61 63 61 511

17 Risto Mattus 70 70 67 59 69 63 63 67 528

18 Janne Kipponen 71 65 67 69 69 63 66 61 531

19 Joona Roiha 69 72 63 68 66 67 63 71 539

20 Petteri Kuusniemi 70 69 67 71 66 69 61 71 544

21 Niklas Tofferi 70 70 64 62 62 60 64 452

22 Jani Saarenpää 64 71 62 70 68 68 64 467

23 Juhana Noponen 62 72 68 60 66 66 124 518

24 Arttu Karjula 65 63 64 58 65 59 374

25 Joonas Suvanto 63 66 60 62 64 60 375

26 Miika Nordlund 65 67 66 61 62 66 387

27 Ville Jokitalo 71 68 67 75 75 78 434

28 Hermanni Seppänen 162 68 65 67 64 59 485

29 Markku Ranta-Ylitalo 60 68 57 68 62 315

30 Jonatan Svenfors 62 67 67 63 66 325

31 Joel Hietikko 63 67 66 68 62 326

31 Jani Kinnunen 65 71 62 64 64 326

33 Vegar Snellman 67 65 72 74 65 343

34 Jan Autio 57 62 61 59 239

35 Jermu Niemelä 61 61 63 64 249

35 Jesper Kotajärvi 63 63 62 61 249

37 Jami Soini 64 64 66 67 261

38 Robin Nystedt 62 67 68 71 268

39 Matti Uusipaikka 72 70 63 67 272

40 Sampo Laakkonen 69 61 58 188

41 Eemeli Nissilä 61 63 65 189

42 Sampo Aho 78 59 60 197

43 Niko Vuollet 66 62 128

43 Pentti Pitkäranta 63 65 128

43 Jari o Leppänen 67 61 128

46 Jaakko Viljanen 67 63 130

46 Benjamin Jakobsson 71 59 130

48 Aku Palomaa 67 70 137

49 Lari Biskop 58 58

50 Valter Vidjeskog 65 65

51 Petter Lillhonga 67 67

52 Janne Pikkarainen 68 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
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53 Pontus Palomaa 69 69

53 Einar Olson 69 69

 Rating alle 830            

1 Roope Karppinen 68 64 71 59 71 70 82 74 74 69 77 779

2 Marko Uusipaikka 79 78 81 76 75 71 73 72 72 71 75 823

3 Aimo Palosaari 71 62 64 68 67 73 65 66 68 66 670

4 Pyry Nissilä 62 60 59 56 60 55 60 57 61 530

5 Jani Tapanainen 69 65 68 66 60 61 62 64 62 577

6 Onni Pikkarainen 67 65 75 64 66 68 66 63 65 599

7 Elia Göös 67 61 65 55 59 63 66 57 493

8 Janne Kipponen 71 65 67 69 69 63 66 61 531

9 Joona Roiha 69 72 63 68 66 67 63 71 539

10 Jarno Koivisto 71 73 70 70 77 69 73 74 577

11 Elmer Tyynelä 75 76 73 73 70 71 78 79 595

12 Jarkko Koivisto 84 85 84 80 79 81 82 76 651

13 Olli-Pekka Pyykölä 63 61 62 62 68 56 65 437

14 Jani Saarenpää 64 71 62 70 68 68 64 467

15 Valter Tapanainen 68 71 69 68 63 68 73 480

16 Juhana Noponen 62 72 68 60 66 66 124 518

17 Arttu Karjula 65 63 64 58 65 59 374

18 Miika Nordlund 65 67 66 61 62 66 387

19 Ronnie Varg 64 67 69 64 70 67 401

20 Benjamin Thylin 75 68 72 65 71 59 410

21 Ville Jokitalo 71 68 67 75 75 78 434

22 Erno Ersta 74 72 65 74 74 131 490

23 Taavi Jokitalo 89 81 86 83 84 77 500

24 Jerkku koskela 59 64 68 65 66 322

25 Jonatan Svenfors 62 67 67 63 66 325

26 Riku Riippa 67 68 71 67 66 339

27 Vegar Snellman 67 65 72 74 65 343

28 Iikka Pyykölä 65 65 77 69 68 344

29 Heidi Kuikka 73 67 74 67 71 352

30 Niilas Piippo 70 74 71 69 73 357

31 Joona Nuorala 72 72 71 69 76 360

32 Juha-Matti Paakki 74 70 67 76 79 366

33 Lassi Tokola 77 80 78 87 84 406

34 Jesper Kotajärvi 63 63 62 61 249

35 Robin Nystedt 62 67 68 71 268

36 Matti Uusipaikka 72 70 63 67 272

37 Vesa-Matti Jämsä 63 72 66 72 273

38 Aleksanteri Aho 64 70 74 66 274

39 Arttu Heiskanen 67 71 68 72 278

40 Markus Hulden 69 72 72 68 281

41 Tomi Pöyskö 72 77 67 69 285

42 Lassi Hautala 71 70 70 72 283

43 peetu purontaka 68 75 71 71 285

44 Hannes Backlund 76 79 70 70 295

45 Leo Alila 79 68 86 78 311

46 Eemeli Nissilä 61 63 65 189

47 miska kaarlenkaski 58 70 74 202

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780390
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762209
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48 Niklas Mustonen 68 63 73 204

49 Niklas Sandström 69 69 72 210

50 Pasi Leskinen 82 68 74 224

51 Roope Ypyä 74 75 78 227

52 Kati Myllymäki 75 78 76 229

53 Niki Niemi 74 75 81 230

54 Anton Kauppila 63 59 122

55 Tuure Kinnunen 59 65 124

56 Onni Haapamäki 61 66 127

57 Benjamin Jakobsson 71 59 130

58 taavi ikonen 72 61 133

59 Tuomas Junkkila 68 66 134

60 Tuomas Mäki 70 65 135

61 Luukas Haikola 66 71 137

61 Aku Palomaa 67 70 137

63 Konsta Piippo 76 63 139

64 viljami petäjä 67 74 141

65 Samu Jaatinen 71 71 142

66 Oskari Sysimetsä 69 74 143

67 Miro Kivinen 72 73 145

67 Akseli Tulasalo 72 73 145

69 Axel Hellsten 68 76 144

70 Eemil Karppinen 72 79 151

71 Roni Haara 77 76 153

72 Veeti Noponen 78 85 163

73 Olavi Paalanen 79 88 167

74 Hannes Humalajoki 64 64

74 Marko Skullbacka 64 64

76 Atte Kinnunen 66 66

76 Niko Göös 66 66

78 Danko Andersson 67 67

79 Daniel Gäddnäs 68 68

79 kaarlo leppänen 68 68

79 Elias Kämäräinen 68 68

79 Joni Koivisto 68 68

79 Joonas Rantala 68 68

84 ami manninen 70 70

85 kyösti koskela 71 71

85 Riku-Pekka Piippo 71 71

87 Antti Paalanen 73 73

87 Lauri Nissilä 73 73

87 martta karppinen 73 73

90 Linus Anttila 75 75

91 Jere Peltola 76 76

92 Niilo Riutta 77 77

93 Justus Rantala 76 76

94 Peik Piippo 85 85

 Maksuton            

1 Joona Huusko 62 60 59 53 56 64 63 58 66 57 598

2 Joona Hirvinen 51 56 55 56 55 60 61 56 450

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780390
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
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3 Elia Göös 67 61 65 55 59 63 66 57 493

4 Jarno Koivisto 71 73 70 70 77 69 73 74 577

5 Elmer Tyynelä 75 76 73 73 70 71 78 79 595

6 Jarkko Koivisto 84 85 84 80 79 81 82 76 651

7 Jukka Mäkelä 55 52 55 56 54 59 58 389

8 Olli-Pekka Pyykölä 63 61 62 62 68 56 65 437

9 Niklas Tofferi 70 70 64 62 62 60 64 452

10 Jani Saarenpää 64 71 62 70 68 68 64 467

11 Severi Myllymäki 55 57 60 58 54 62 346

12 harri tuohimaa 63 54 63 58 60 61 359

13 Ville Jokitalo 71 68 67 75 75 78 434

14 Hermanni Seppänen 162 68 65 67 64 59 485

15 Erno Ersta 74 72 65 74 74 131 490

16 Taavi Jokitalo 89 81 86 83 84 77 500

17 Markku Uusivirta 56 65 55 60 59 295

18 Riku Riippa 67 68 71 67 66 339

19 Iikka Pyykölä 65 65 77 69 68 344

20 Santeri Kallio 74 69 75 62 75 355

21 Joona Nuorala 72 72 71 69 76 360

22 Juha-Matti Paakki 74 70 67 76 79 366

23 Lassi Tokola 77 80 78 87 84 406

24 Teemu Peltokangas 63 56 60 64 243

25 Jesse Hirvinen 64 63 60 61 248

26 Elias Pylkkänen 61 59 65 68 253

27 Aleksanteri Aho 64 70 74 66 274

28 Tomi Pöyskö 72 77 67 69 285

29 Kimmo Malila 67 73 72 71 283

29 Lassi Hautala 71 70 70 72 283

31 Oliver Dalhem 76 71 72 74 293

32 Väinö Pesola 77 79 82 89 327

33 Juha-Matti Ojala 65 56 60 181

34 Juho Porvari 75 72 65 212

35 Tomas Lärka 72 66 79 217

36 Roope Ypyä 74 75 78 227

37 Kati Myllymäki 75 78 76 229

38 Eelis Tantarimäki 59 64 123

39 taavi ikonen 72 61 133

40 Tuomas Junkkila 68 66 134

41 Tuomas Mäki 70 65 135

42 Matias Vallila 68 72 140

43 Eemil Karppinen 72 79 151

44 Niko Uusipaikka 79 75 154

45 Joona Matias Pisilä 94 16 110

46 Joose Tervamaki 80 88 168

47 Viljami Kytölä 61 61

48 Eemeli Seppänen 62 62

49 Leevi Kattilakoski 67 67

50 Markus Tofferi 69 69

50 Yusuf Mahdi 69 69

52 Jani Sorvari 70 70

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780390
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762209
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53 Ville Riippa 69 69

54 Juuso Hanski 70 70

55 Teemu Nuolioja 72 72

56 Teemu Karjula 74 74

56 Tino Lehtimäki 74 74

58 Samuel niva 76 76

59 Eemil Göös 75 75

60 Suvanto Nico 77 77

60 Markus Niva 77 77

62 Erno Tyynelä 79 79

63 Mika Lehtimäki 78 78

64 Kaapo Leskinen 82 82

65 Linus Taskila 87 87

66 Atro Manninen 70 70

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762220
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1780390
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1792383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1804398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1825274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1842096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1857910
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1871071
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1883289
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1895142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762209


WCDG Viikkokisat - Laajalahti • 08.12.2025 11:52 (8)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1762209

